
Week Date Time Required Cast Members Agenda

3 Tuesday, 13 February 2018 Sport Dancers C - Wait Till My Bobby Gets Home

3-4pm Darlene, Dancers, Ensemble S - Wait Till My Bobby Gets Home

4-5pm Darlene, Ensemble, Gus S - Why Do Lovers

Friday, 16 February 2018 3-5pm Darlene, Dancers, Enemble C - Wait Till My Bobby Gets Home

3-5pm Ellie, Jeff, Gus, DJ Act 1 Blocking

4 Tuesday, 20 February 2018 Sport Dancers C - And Then He Kissed Me

3-4pm Darlene, Ensemble, Gus C - Why Do Lovers / C - Today I Met

Friday, 23 February 2018 3-4pm Full Cast S - Chapel Of Love

3-5pm Darlene, Chorus S - Today I Met

3-5pm Ellie, Jeff, DJ Act 1 Blocking

5 Tuesday, 27 February 2018 Sport Dancers C - Hanky Panky

3-4pm Full Cast S - Christmas

4-5pm Annie, Darlene, Pattie S - And Then He Kissed Me

Friday, 2 March 2018 3-5pm Guys & Dancers, Jeff, DJ, Gus C - Hanky Panky

4-5pm Annie, Jasmine, Darlene S - Leader of the Pack

Saturday, 3 March 2018 1-5pm Guys & Dancers, Jeff, DJ, Gus C - Hanky Panky (Revision)

C - Leader Of The Pack

6 Tuesday, 6 March 2018 Sport Dancers C - Not too  Young

3-4pm Soloists (TBC) S - Look of Love / Keep It Confidential

4-5pm Darlene, Annie, Pattie S - Baby I Love you

Friday, 9 March 2018 3-5pm Ellie, Jeff, Gus, DJ, Annie, Darlene, Pattie, Peter, Chris S - Writers Medley

Saturday, 10 March 2018 1-4pm Full Cast C - Chapel Of Love

C - Christmas 

3-4pm S - Rock Of Rages (Ellie)

4-5pm Dancers, Darlene, Pattie, Annie C - Not too  Young

7 Tuesday, 13 March 2018 Sport Dancers C - River Deep

3-5pm Full Cast S - River Deep

4-5pm

Friday, 16 March 2018 3-5pm Ellie, Jeff, Gus, DJ, Waitress Act 2 blocking

Saturday, 17 March 2018 1-5pm Full Cast C - River Deep

8 Tuesday, 20 March 2018 Sport Dancers

3-5pm Full Cast S - We're Gonna Make It

Friday, 23 March 2018 3-5pm Ellie, Jeff, Gus, Annie, Darlene, Pattie, Peter, Chris S & B - I can Hear music medley

Saturday, 24 March 2018 9am -12pm Full Cast & Band C - Revision of all numbers

12pm

12:30-4pm Full Cast Run Act 1

9 Tuesday, 27 March 2018 Sport Dancers C - Revision of all numbers

3-5pm Full Cast S - We're Gonna Make It

4-5pm S - Revision of all numbers

Friday, 30 March 2018

10 Tuesday, 3 April 2018 Sport Dancers

3-4pm Full Cast S - Da Doo Ron Ron

4-5pm Full Cast S - Fixups

Friday, 6 April 2018 3-4pm Full Cast C - Da Doo Ron Ron

4-5pm Full Cast C - Fixups

Saturday, 7 April 2018 9am -12pm Full Cast Run Show (keys / backing track only)

12pm

12:30-4pm Full Cast & Band RUN SHOW

11 Tuesday, 10 April 2018 Sport Dancers TBA

3-5pm Full Cast TBA

Friday, 13 April 2018 3-5pm Full Cast TBA

TBA

2nd Week Tuesday, 24 April 2018 9am - 5pm Full Cast & Crew TECH RUN

7 - 10:30pm Full Cast, Crew & Band Dress Run 1

Wednesday, 25 April 2018

School Thursday, 26 April 2018 9am - 5pm Full Cast, Crew Tech / Blocking / Choreo Fixups

7 - 10:30pm Full Cast, Crew & Band Dress Run 2

Holidays Friday, 27 April 2018 10 - 5pm Full Cast, Crew & Band Dress Run x 2

1 Monday, 30 April 2018 8 - 3pm Technical crew Final tech setup

Tuesday, 1 May 2018 8 - 2.40 All Cast, Crew Orchestra Final Dress Rehearsal x 2

Wednesday, 2 May 2018 8 - 2.40 All Cast, Crew Orchestra (TBC) Any fix ups (if required)

Thursday, 3 May 2018 7pm All Cast, Crew Orchestra Opening Night

Friday, 4 May 2018 7pm All Cast, Crew Orchestra Evening Performance

Saturday, 5 May 2018 7pm All Cast, Crew Orchestra Evening Performance

2 Thursday, 10 May 2018 7pm All Cast, Crew Orchestra Evening Performance

Friday, 11 May 2018 7pm All Cast, Crew Orchestra Evening Performance

Saturday, 12 May 2018 7pm All Cast, Crew Orchestra Closing Night Performance

LEADER OF THE PACK - MUSICAL 2018

Term 2 - Production Week

2018 - Term 1 - Rehearsal Schedule

1st Week of School Holidays Set Build & Full Bump in 

School Holidays

LUNCH

LUNCH

GOOD FRIDAY - EASTER LONG WEEKEND

ANZAC DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY


